HYMAS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INC.
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.43752019-03-17
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.21252019-02-19
.56882019-02-27
.71052019-02-27
.95152019-02-27

Dividends Due

Next Yield-to-Worst
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Bid)

Rating Trading
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Pfd-2 (high) 116,37713
Pfd-2 (high) 157,371 9.
Pfd-2 (high) 147,210 8.
.55

Income Tax Due

Capital Gains Tax Due

HYMAS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INC.

TSE (c)

http://www.himivest.com

HIMI Index
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- FixedReset Insurance nonNVCC
HIMI Account Number:J0000015

Evaluation Date : 2

Evaluation Timing

Data Source

DBRS Average

Value

018-12-24
Trade Date

Transaction Files

AskHoldingsHoldingsModified

Yield

To

Worst

Pfd-2 75,307 4.

Pfd-2101,22612
Pfd-2113,12111.
Pfd-2342,968 9
Pfd-2151,78213
Pfd-2144,906 9.
Pfd-2194,460 9
Pfd-2264,251 9.
Pfd-2186,209 9
Pfd-2151,923 9.
Pfd-2120,67011.
Pfd-2188,24610
Pfd-2 95,404 10.
Pfd-2335,191 4.
Pfd-2333,627 9.
Pfd-2347,518 6
Pfd-2 91,02113
Pfd-2100,18210
Pfd-2208,204 8.
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25

bid
price
.45
14.20
19.25
20.83
15.51
16.75
19.41
13.88
18.60
19.86
19.53
19.62
18.46
17.25
17.83
17.71
25.34
19.85
23.66
14.16
17.12
19.35

- Duration

ask -
price YTW
25.53 2.17
14 .32 5.29
19.42 5.23
20.91 5.13
15.56 5.18
16.86 5.18
19.49 5.06
13.97 5.29
18.74 5.16
20.15 5.03
19.61 5.14
19.71 5.12
18.61 5.14
17.40 5.11
17.99 5.11
17.82 5.13
25.42 2.31
19.93 5.10
23.70 5.18
14 .25 5.23
17.34 5.29
19.53 5.22
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